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KARMØY DISKGOLFKLUBB - UKESGOLF Liarlund 2022

Liarlund Sum

 Open  

1 Sindre Skippervik 451 451

2 Morten Bjørgen Olsen 64 64

3 Eskel Bårdsen 124 124

4 Halvor Hansen 125 125

5 Thor Ramos 65 65

6 David Vea 124 124

7 Bendik Alm 67 67

8 Rubi Rislov 62 62

9 kenneth andre Skjold Larsen 64 64

10 Kjell Elias Kristoffersen 837 837

11 Kristian Thorsen 65 65

11 Fredrik Eliassen Skjold 65 65

13 Even Nikolaisen 70 70

14 Bent Ole Davidsen 128 128

15 Vegard Sund 133 133

16 erlend sørhus 69 69

17 Brage Roalkvam 74 74

18 Morten Naustvik 76 76

19 Andreas Hammersland 79 79

20 Andreas Moses øygarden 435 435

21 Nils Erik Kraft 146 146

22 Mihkel Vällik 321 321

23 Arne Baustad 147 147

24 Joachim Riisdal 512 512

25 Nikolai Rokkones Vølstad 281 281

26 Rune Lindanger 459 459

27 Espen Knarvik 401 401

28 Kjell Roar Vik 464 464

29 Rune Skattkjær 476 476

30 Nicholas Charalambous 528 528

31 Andreas Løyning 688 688

32 Ole Herman Lønning 763 763
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33 Henrik Salvesen 1161 1161

34 Petter Wathne 291 291

35 Nicholas Rytilahti 1182 1182

36 Morten Vaage 1612 1612

37 Ole Andre Vik 851 851

38 Arne Aarhus 1519 1519

39 Jarle Vierdal Johansen 1227 1227

40 Sebastian L Ådnanes 1635 1635

41 Jason 771 771

42 Tore Olsen 1730 1730

43 Thomas Fjellby 1669 1669

44 Kristoffer Ivesdal DNS

44 Bjarte Haaland 130 DNS

 Master  

1 Stian Sletta 67 67

2 Nils Erik Kraft 146 146

3 Jarle Aarvik 163 163

4 Rune Lindanger 459 459

5 Sverre Amlie 362 362

6 Katrine Kirkhus 187 187

7 Terje Arvid Bårdsen 247 247

8 Jan Erling Nikolaisen 258 258

9 Ali özel 796 796

10 Morten Lindanger 1511 1511

11 Svein Eivind Økland 759 759

12 Harald strømmen 1084 1084

13 Fredrik Jackson 635 635

14 Svein F L Ådnanes 1524 1524

 Nybegynner(0-829)  

1 Odd Harald Fostenes 74 74

2 Tor Erich Sørbø 73 73

3 Jørgen Rosenlund 77 77

3 Ragnar Tveit 77 77

5 Ørjan Fjellkårstad 136 136
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6 Øyvind Hetleflåt 77 77

7 Fredrik Vikse 82 82

7 David kristoffersen 82 82

7 Vegard Vold 82 82

10 Vegar Vea 85 85

11 Hallvard Haug Flatebø 83 83

12 Øystein Bredal 84 84

13 Thorbjørn Sternhoff Frøland 86 86

14 Trym Leidland 87 87

15 Eirik Djønne 150 150

16 Kjetil Bråtun 92 92

17 Kjetil Vold 97 97

18 Alexander Dybdahl 101 101

19 Vebjørn Halleland Thorsen 107 107

20 Gunnar Tveit 169 169

21 Nils Edvardsen 171 171

22 Terje Arvid Bårdsen 247 247

23 Lars Bårdsen Ferkingstad 252 252

24 Erling André Hervik 250 250

25 Jan Erling Nikolaisen 258 258

26 Øystein Austevik 254 254

27 Morten Gjerde 508 508

28 Kristian Blikshavn 356 356

29 Tor Erich 603 603

30 Kristian Vold 484 484

31 Kristian Krok Ferkingstad 980 980

32 Fredrik Jackson 635 635

33 Trygve Bredal 583 583

34 Jason 771 771

35 Stian Simonsen 855 855

36 Joachim Bay 798 798

37 Thomas Fjellby 1669 1669

38 Vegar 1036 1036

39 Tomas Birkeland 1578 1578
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40 Noah Alsaker 1433 1433

 Rekreasjon(830-890)  

1 Aleksander borgenvik 57 57

2 Jørgen Haaland 67 67

3 Yngve Stavland 68 68

4 Kenneth Kristiansen 71 71

5 Lars Harald Tjøstheim 76 76

5 krister Ånensen 76 76

7 Ørjan Fjellkårstad 136 136

7 Jarle Grindhaug Knutsen 136 136

9 Mads Stange 134 134

10 Andreas Moses øygarden 435 435

11 Arne Baustad 147 147

12 Eirik Djønne 150 150

13 Thomas Vedøy 292 292

14 Nicholas Charalambous 528 528

15 kenneth nilsen 416 416

16 Pål Bjørhovde 363 363

17 Robin Yven 544 544

18 Øystein Austevik 254 254

19 Andreas Løyning 688 688

20 Morten Gjerde 508 508

21 Ole Herman Lønning 763 763

22 Nicholas Rytilahti 1182 1182

23 Pål Christian Rønnevik 909 909

24 Ole Andre Vik 851 851

25 Kristian Krok Ferkingstad 980 980

26 Jarle Vierdal Johansen 1227 1227

27 Sebastian L Ådnanes 1635 1635

28 Tore Olsen 1730 1730

29 Christian Iversen 1450 1450

30 Thomas Fjellby 1669 1669

31 Tomas Birkeland 1578 1578

 Junior  
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1 David Alsaker 77 77

2 Noah Alsaker 1433 1433

 Dame  

1 Esadina Colakovic 140 140
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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